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DAFTAR IIADIR

: Rabu, 23 April2025
: Carnp Al<reditasi PS Kualitatil'81(r-itcria (Hari lie-l)

No. Nam:r '['anrltr 1'angarr

I dr. Swanny Trika;anti Widyaatmad;a, M.Kes., ph.D
I

2

J #,
tl, I

1

2 Dr. Ns. Ismonah, M.Kep, Sp.lt4B

J Setyo Sumargo, S.E

4 Nana Noviada Kwartawati, S.E., [4.M

5 Ns. Prita Adisty Handayani, M.Kep

6

1?1

6 Ns. Felicia Risca Rvandini, M.Kep., Sp.Kep.ltlB.

7 Dr. Ns. Dayat Trihadi, tY.Kep., Sp.Kep.J

8 Ns. Suksi Riani, l'1.Kep

I

9 Ns. Bagus Ananta Tanu,;iarso, M.Kep

l0 Mudy Oktiningrum, S.Si.T., M.Keb

ll S.S.T., l'l.Kes ll \

t) U.l
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t4

t5

16

17

t8

les
20

21

22

_)

25

24

t2 Nella Vallen Ika Puspita, S.ST., |t4,P.H

t3 Knstina Maharani, S. ST.Keb., M.Tr.Keb

14 Widya Mariyana S,ST. M.Kes

l5 Desi Soraya, S.Tr.Keb., M.Keb

r6 I'ia Nurhanifah, S.ST., M.Keb

17 Dr. Ellyzabeth Sukmawati.S.ST.,M.Keb'

i8 Hafiyyan Shibghatalloh S.E.,M. Nlx

I9 Ns. Resa Nirmala Jona, lvl.Kep

,10 lien Nocraini, Ns. l'1,Kep

21 Ns. Sili Juwariy.:h, l'1.Kep

2.2 Ns. Rusmiyati, S.Kep, lvl.Si.Med

--) Ns. lulaya Cobalt Angio Septianingtyas, trl.Kep

-{ Ns. Danny Putri Sulistyaningrum, t1.Kep., Sp.Kep.MB I
f<
-J Hasan Aminda Syafrudin,M.Kom*

26 Ns. Sri Puguh Kristiyawati, lvl.Kep, Sp.tv'lB

27 Ns. Astr Nuraeni, M.Kep., Sp.Kep. Konr

f0 Ns. Sri Hartini.MA, M.Kep, Sp.Kep.An
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o
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No. Nama 'farrtla'l'rtngalr

29 Ns. Laura Khattrine Noviyanti, tvl.Kep, Sp.Kep. J. 29 ,04
JU Ns. Dwi Fitriyanti, M.Kep

31 Ns. Ratnasari, M.Kep

32 Ns. Rinda Intan Sari, lY.Kep

JJ Ns. Arlies Zenitha Victoria, tvl.Kep.

34 Ns. Siti Lestari, S.Kep., M.Kep. Sp.Kep.An

35 Ns. Anis Ardiyanti, M.Kep

36 Ns. Ni lYade Ayu Wulan Sari, M.Kep

)/ Ns. Riris Risca Megarvat, S.Kep

38 Ns. Muhammad Anrs Taslim, M.Kep

30

)Z

-) -)

35

I

3.+

36

38

i9 Ns. Siti Nafisah, lvl.Kep

,10 Ns. Vivi Soviantr, l''1.Kep

4l Ns. Nafisatun Nisa, S.Kep., wSN

Kr
39

:10

ca

42 Ns. Dwi Yogo Budi Pralvobo l'1.Kep

1i Ns. Akub Selvia 5.Kep.,l'1,Kep

+1 Sherly Arwinda,S. Pd,, l'1. Pd*

.15 Achmad Solechan, S.Kom.,lt{.Si.,lY.Kom*

16 apt. Tunik Saptawat, N1.Si. Med

17 apt. Fransisca Giola, l"1.Farm

l8 apt. Gilang Rizki Al Farizl, lvl.Farm

19 apt. Silvy Aldila M.Farm

50 apt. A.A P Paramitha Vldiani, Ivl.Farm

12

43

:+5

4l

46

:18

Att't+

5l apt. Valentina Girsang, IY.Farm

52 apt. Anisa Nova Puspitaningrum, M.Farm

53 apt. Madyo Adrianto lvl.Farm 53 I
54 apt. Yovita Dwi Arini, S.Farm., [4.Sc

5-s apt. Ranatri Puruhita, lul.Farm+

56 Apl. Firstca Aulia Rachma M.Farm

apt. Anisa Devi Kharistna Wibowo,M.Farmx

-58 Apt. Hurnairani Rahma S.Farm,lvl.S.Farm*

).59 Apt. Farah Destyana Nurainy lY.Farmx

60 Untsa Alfiyaturrakhma M.Farmx 60
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No. Nama 'l'antla '['rnguu

61 Arisanti Ayu Wardhani, S.E.,lvl.E* 61
,{r n

62 Mianti Nurrizky Sutejo, S.Fis., M.P.H

63 Deasy Virka Sari, S.Fis., M.Fis

61 Ragil Aidil Fitriasari Addini, S.Ftr., M.K.tv

65 i Utami S.Fis.,Ftr.M.Biomed

62

63
a$tu

61

66 Laksmita Dewi Adzillina, S.Ftr., Ftr., ltl.Biomedx

67 Alifa Dinda Nurrina,S. Ftr.,Ftr.,M.Biomedx

d
o6

68 Devina Puspa Wulandari, lvl.Psi., Psikolog.

69 Endah Setyaningrum, S.Farm

70 Dwi Jayanti, S.E

71 Riana lati Arsanti, SE

72 Andi Yudiono, S.T

l3 Arief Sulistianto, S.Kom

t4 MF.Atika Imannlngtyas, S. Psi

75 Retika Haruwindani, S.Tr.Keb

76 Lubertus Wahyu Priyo Dwiantoro, S.Kom., Ni.M

68

69

11

13

11

70

l2

75

A

fr
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I

77 Naning Hapsari Setiawan, S.Hum

/6 Lisa Sri Wahyuningsih, A.Md

7t) Rizki Nursistian Fitri, S.Hum

78

79

77

80 Ns. Dinda Kharisma Agiputri, S.Kep

8l Widasari Trisna Siniwi, S.Si

82 apt. Nabila Dwi Riftiani, S.Farn.r

dJ Fitri Dwiyani, A.lvld.Keb

84 Wisda Novalanda, S. Kes

82

85

80

1

81

$ fr^h

8-s Yuniar Rahma Putri, S.H

86 Amarylis Duta Pertiwi, S.S

87 Puput Dia Nina, A.md.Keb

88 Tamat Bagyo Widodo, S.Kom

89 Christian Sugiarto, S.Kom

90 Ns. Noflta Veronika, S.Kep., lvl.Psi

9l Ns. Eko Sapti Dyah Prastyan, S.Kep
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No. Nama '['nntlu'l'augirrr

92 Linda Kusuma Anggakristi, S.Kep
/1

lrL
93 Ns. Atika Canda Fitrianingrum, S.Kep
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Hari / Tanggal
Kegiatan

TELOCOREIO

DAFTAI]. TTADIIT

I(arnis. 24 April 2025

Carrp Alireditasi PS I(Lralitatif B Kriteria (Hari ke-2)

No. Nama Tanda Tangan

I dr. Swanny Trikajanti Widyaatmadja, M.Kes., ph.D
I I

2 Dr. Ns. Ismonah, Ir1.Kep, Sp.MB 2

J

-

4

-) bertus Setyo Sumargo, S.E

+ Nana Noviada Kwartawati, S.E., M,M

) Prita Adisty Handayani, Ir4.Kep

6

1

6 Ns. Felicia Risca Ryandini, Iq.Kep,, Sp.Kep.t\,j8.

7 Dr. Ns. Dayat Trihadi, tvt.Kep., Sp.Kep.j

3 Ns. Suksi Riani, M.Kep

99 Ns. Bagus Ananta Tanujiarso, N1.Kep

t0 udy Oktiningrum, S.Si.T., Iq.Keb

ll Qomanyah S.S.T., lvl.Kes lt l/y
i2 Nella Vallen Ika Puspita, S.ST., I\4.P.H

l-l Kristina [vlaharani, S.5T. Keb., t.l.Tr. Kett

14 dya i'lariyana 5,ST. lt4.Kes

l5 Soraya, S,Tr.Keb., M,Keb

t6 a Nurhanifah, S.ST., Ivl.Keb

t1 Dr. Ellyzabeth Sukmawati.S.ST.,M.Kebx

ir) Ahmad Hafiyyar r Shibghatalloh S. E., I\4. I\.1x IM
l9 Ns. Resa Nirmala Jona, M.Kep l9 IN

tien Noerainj, Ns. Iq.Kep

I1IJ
2t s. Siti Juwariyah, IY.Kep

22 Ns. Rusmiyati, S.Kep, lvl.Si,Med

Z3 Ns. lvlaya Cobalt Angio Septianingtyas, M.Kep

24 Ns. Danny Putri Sulistyaningrum, M.Kep., Sp.Kep.MB

25 Hasan Aminda Syafrudin,M. Kontx I ,Y WT
"),(

26 Sri Puguh Kristiyawati, M.Kep, Sp.lVB

)l Asti Nuraeni, M.Kep., Sp.Kep. Korn

28 Ns. Sri Ha(inj.MA, M.Kep, Sp.Kep.An
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No. Nama 'I':rnrlu'l'angarr

29 s. Laura Khaltrine Noviyanti, M.Kep, Sp.Kep. l. ;F{
30 Ns. Dwi Fitriyanti, lvl.Kep

3r Ns. Ratnasari, N1.Kep

-)- Ns. Rrnda Intan Sari, Ivl.Kep

30

3r w
LU

K,l<$)11)
JJ Ns. Arlies Zenitha Victoria, M.Kep.

34 Ns. Siti Lestari, S.Kep,, M.Kep. Sp.Kep.An

35 Ns. Anis Ardiyanti, M.Kep
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3.1
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36 Ns. Ni Made Ayu Wulan Sari, I{.Kep 36 ffrwU-
(h

37 s. Riris Risca Megawati, S.Kep

)() Ns. Muhammad Anis Taslim, M.Kep

39 Ns. Siti Nafisah, M.Kep

40 Ns. Vivi Sovianti, ivl.Kep

4l Ns. Naflsatun Nisa, S.Kep., tvlSN

38

i9

40

41

42 Ns. Dwi Yogo Budi Prawobo M.Kep

l3 Ns. Akub Seivia S.Kep.,M.Kep

44 Arwinda,S.Pd., Ivl.Pd*
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15 Achmad Solechan, S,Kom.,t{.Si.,M.Komx

46 apt. Tunik Saptarvati, M.Si. Nled

17 Fransisca Gloria, l"1.Farm

18 apt. Gilang Rizki Al Farizi, M.Farm

+9 apt. Silvy AIdila l'1,Farm

50 apt. A.A P Paramitha Vidiani, M.Farm

51 apt. Valentina Girsang, lY.Farm

52 Anisa Nova Puspitaningrum, Nl.Farm

53 apt. 14adyo Adrianto Nl.Farm

5,1 apt. Yovita Dwi Arini, S,Farm., M.Sc

55 pt. Ranatri Puruhita, M.Farmx

56 Apt. Firstca Aulia Rachma M.Farm
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5l apt. Anisa Devi Kharisma Wibowo,[Y.Farm*

58 Apt. Humairani Rahma S.Farm,lY.S.Farm*

59 Apt. Farah Destyana Nurainy M.Farm*

60 Untsa Alfiyaturrakhma lY. Farm*

57
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60

58

)

A

1



No. Nama 'I';rrrrlil'fangun

61 Arisanti Ayu Wardhani, S.E.,M.Ex 6r lil&
62 Mlanti Nurrizky Sutejo, S.Fis., M.P.H ()l

63 Deasy Virka Sari, S.Fis., lvl.Fis

64 Ragil Aidil Fitriasari Addini, S.Ftr., M.K,Nl

65 Arini Utami S.Fis., Ftr. lY.Biomed 65 I
66 Laksmita Dewi Adzillina, S.Ftr., Ftr., M.Biomedx

67 Alifa Dinda Nurrina,S. Ftr., Ftr., lvl. Biomed* 67 ,l,y

63

6-1

66 +

ffiu

68 Devina Puspa Wulandari, M.Psi., Psikolog.

69 Endah Setyaningrum, S.Farm 69 44
70 Dwi Jayanti, S.E 70

v
1

71 Riana Jati Arsanti, SE

72 Andi Yudiono, S.T

t3 Arief Sulistianto, S.Kom

71 MF.Atika Imanningtyas, S. Psi

15 Retika Haruwindani, S.Tr. Keb

76 Luberlus Wahyu Priyo Dwiantoro, S.Kom., M,M

77 Naning Hapsari Setiawan, S.Hum 77
utr
ll1

/6 Lisa Sri Wahyun ngsrh, A.N1d

79 Rizki Nursistian Fitri, S.Hum

80 Ns. Dinda Kharisma Agiputri, S.Kep

ot()l Widasari Trisna Siniwi, S.Si

01()- apt. Nabila Dwi Riftiani, S.Farm

dJ Fitri Dwiyani, A.Md.Keb

84 Wisda Novalanda, S. Kes

,!/
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8l

til

85
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73
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76

78

82

84
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86 Amarylis Duta Pertiwi, S.S 86

87 Puput Dia Nina, A.nrd.Keb

88 Tamat Bagyo Widodo, S,Kom

89 Christian Sugiarto, S.Kom

90 Ns, Nofita Veronika, S.Kep., M.Psi

91 Ns. Eko Sapti Dyah Prastyan, S.Kep



No. Nama '[':urtlu 1'angarr

92 Ns. Linda Kusuma Anggakristi, S.Kep
lu 

r-92

93 Ns. Atika Canda Fitrlaningrum, S.Kep
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